B-Series
Commercial Grade Deadbolts
2
®
Contents
Put Your Trust in the Name You Know
For more than 85 years Schlage® has been providing innovative
security solutions for schools, hospitals, hotels, condominiums

B560L	 Less standard cylinder. (For B500 and B250 Series with Primus cylinder, specify this option and order
	 Primus cylinder separately.)
Ordering Guidelines
To order Schlage products, descriptive data should be in the same sequence as shown.
Example
Note: Schlage order forms are available at no charge by contacting your sales representative or by visiting schlage.com.
1	 Line item number
2	 Quantity
3	 Complete model number with function and cylinder type
4	 Outside finish.
5	 Inside finish. Leave blank if same as outside.
6 	 Hand (required only for split-finish locks)
7 	 Latch or bolt. Leave blank for standard or specify part number for optional latch or bolt. LLL=Less Latch.
8 	 Strike. Leave blank for standard or specify part number for optional strike. LLL=Less Strike.
9	 Door thickness. For B-Series thick door applications, door must be extended equally.
10 	 Dimension for strike lip lengths. See price book for availability of specific dimensions with specific strikes.
11     Additional details (e.g. key symbol, keyway, bitting) and other special requirements.
   To order cylinder options, change “P” at the end of the model number as follows:
Line
Item Qty Product
Finish Finish
Hand Latch Strike Door
Thickness Dim Additional Details
1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 13
Outside Inside
B660BD	 Prepared for small format (Falcon, Best, etc.) interchangeable core (SFIC), less core.
B660GD	 With Everest B Family restricted keyway small format core installed. Order control keys separately.
B660HD	 With small format keyed brass (temporary) construction core installed. Order all keys separately.
B660BDC	 With small format disposable plastic construction core installed.
B250JD	 Prepared for full size interchangeable core, less core (For B500 and B250 Series with Primus core,
	 specify this option and order Primus core separately.)
B250RD	 With full size conventional interchangeable core installed. Order control keys separately.
B250TD	 With full size (temporary) construction core installed. Order all keys separately.
Line
Item Qty Product
Finish Finish
Hand Latch Strike Door
Thickness Dim Additional Details
1 100 B660P 626 12-630 2” KA4
Outside Inside
Ingersoll Rand’s Security Technologies Sector is a leading global provider of products and services that make  environments safe,
secure and productive. The Sector’s market-leading products include electronic and biometric access control systems; time and
attendance and personnel scheduling systems; mechanical locks and portable security,  door closers and exit devices, steel doors
and frames, architectural hardware and technologies and services for global  security markets.
© 2009 Ingersoll Rand Company   SC-5321  Rev. 11/09